
 
 

                                                                                

 
 

   
   

  
 

 
   

   
   

    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 
  

  

 
  
  
  
  

  
  

                
  

 
 

 

 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
 

                
  
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

2010 
Connecticut 

Crop 
Insurance 

Profile 

Insurance Plans Available in Connecticut 
Insurable Crops Insured Acres Total Acres Percent Insured 

Apples 691 2,100 33% 
Corn – APH 17,336 

26,000 
67% 

Corn – CRC 703 3% 
Fresh Market Sweet Corn - DO 1712 4,000 43% 
Peaches 51 400 13% 
Potatoes 4 NA NA 
Tobacco – Cigar Binder 2,044 1,900 100% 
Tobacco – Cigar Wrapper 705 650 100% 

Dollar Liability Program Total Dollar Liability 
Adjusted Gross Revenue 2,547,223 
Adjusted Gross Revenue-Lite 1,251,789 
Livestock Gross Margin – Dairy Cattle 0 
Nursery 35,114,718 

Raleigh Regional Office
Contact: Larry Atkinson, Director 
Address: 4405 Bland Road

 Suite 160 
Raleigh, NC  27609 

Phone: (919) 875-4880 
Fax: (919) 875-4915 
E-Mail: 
larry.atkinson@rma.usda.gov 

Crop Pilot Programs 
Program County Availability 

Adjusted Gross Revenue All Counties 

Eastern Regional  
Compliance Office
Contact: Scott Lucas, Director 
Address: 4405 Bland Road

 Suite 165 
Raleigh, NC  27609 

Phone: (919) 875-4930 
Fax: (919) 875-4928 
E-Mail: scott.lucas@rma.usda.gov 

APH – Actual Production History 
CRC - Crop Revenue Coverage 
DO - Dollar 

NA – Not Available 

Data current as of January 24, 2010 

Risk Management Agency/USDA 



 
 

                                                                                

 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

    

 
   
 
 

 

 
 

Connecticut 

Fifteen Year Crop Insurance History 


Year 

Policies 
Earning 

Premium 
Net Acres 
Insured Liability 

Gross 
Premium Losses Loss Ratio 

1996 
1997 
1998 
1999 
2000 
2001 
2002 
2003 
2004 
2005 
2006 
2007 
2008 
2009 
2010 

213 21,651 35,969,513 749,308 10,180 0.01 
227 22,219 15,130,150 789,026 2,212,889 2.80 
275 27,871 44,496,216 1,503,324 4,491,732 2.99 
332 27,637 71,878,044 2,392,272 4,184,852 1.75 
338 27,961 57,384,259 1,985,132 8,172,549 4.12 
376 27,200 67,484,611 2,370,517 3,534,840 1.49 
369 25,550 73,020,808 2,496,638 2,720,703 1.09 
346 23,170 71,289,145 3,398,155 8,581,126 2.53 
333 24,168 76,940,341 3,270,336 2,624,892 0.80 
296 22,147 69,885,604 3,501,470 1,961,387 0.56 
307 22,606 79,770,158 3,451,165 5,149,822 1.49 
297 23,825 79,648,753 4,214,550 1,522,752 0.36 
299 23,312 78,217,673 4,568,824 5,994,471 1.31 
297 22,702 76,284,242 4,900,188 13,827,239 2.82 
292 23,268 72,362,279 4,666,882 2,002,297 0.43 

* 2010 numbers are incomplete 

NOTE:  To see detailed information on the above 15 Year Crop Insurance History by County, go to 
RMA’s Summary of Business Application at:  http://www3.rma.usda.gov/apps/sob/ and then click on 
the “Run Application” button.  Select the State/County tab and then select the appropriate Year and 
State to get a listing by County. Select the desired output type – Web Output, Formatted Print, or 
Download Data to Excel. 

Risk Management Agency/USDA 


